Authorised Nominees August 2017

	Faculty/Division
	School/Area
	Location
	Name
	Email

	Office of the Vice-President (Advancement)
	Office of the Vice-President (Advancement)
	Burwood
	Tania Ackerman
	tania.burr@deakin.edu.au

	Office of the PVC (Planning & Integrity)
	Office of the PVC (Planning & Integrity)
	Waterfront
	Ebony Knights
	e.turner@deakin.edu.au

	Arts & Education
	Faculty General Manager’s Office
	Waurn Ponds
	Matthew McDonough
	matthew.mcdonough@deakin.edu.au

	Arts & Education
	Student Services
	Burwood
	Sumita Verma
	sumita.verma@deakin.edu.au

	Arts & Education
	Education
	Waurn Ponds
	Jo Collins
	jo.collins@deakin.edu.au

	Arts & Education
	Humanities & Social Sciences
	Burwood
	Hazel Tan
	hazel.tan@deakin.edu.au

	Arts & Education
	Humanities and Social Sciences
	Burwood
	Helen Andrew
	helen.andrew@deakin.edu.au

	Arts & Education
	Humanities and Social Sciences
	Burwood
	Elizabeth Braithwaite
	elizabeth.braithwaite@deakin.edu.au

	Arts & Education
	Alfred Deakin Research Institute
	Burwood
	Cayla Edwards
	cayla.edwards@deakin.edu.au

	Arts & Education
	Communication and Creative Arts
	Burwood
	Hwee-Ting Lee
	hwee-ting.lee@deakin.edu.au

	Arts & Education
	Communication and Creative Arts
	Burwood
	Rebecca Chang
	crebecca@deakin.edu.au

	Arts & Education
	Communication and Creative Arts
	Geelong
	Amelia Moodie
	a.moodie@deakin.edu.au

	Business & Law 
	FGM Office B&L


	Burwood
	Aileen Loi


	fgm-bl@deakin.edu.au


	Business & Law 
	Human Resource Services
	Burwood
	Sheryl Pascoe

Nicholas Ng

Chamini Karanasagara

Jenny Shaw
	sheryl.pascoe@deakin.edu.au
nicholas.ng@deakin.edu.au
chamini.karunasagara@deakin.edu.au
jenny.shaw@deakin.edu.au

	Business & Law 
	General Manager’s Office – B&L
	Waterfront
	Lorri Cahill
	dgm-bl@deakin.edu.au

	Business & Law 
	Human Resource Services
	Waterfront
	Jean Daw

Jodie Richmond

Jan McLennan
	jean.daw@deakin.edu.au
jodie.richmond@deakin.edu.au
jan.mclennan@deakin.edu.au

	Chief Operating Officer
	CFO’s Office
	Burwood
	Prue Humber
	prue.humber@deakin.edu.au

	Deakin International
	
	Burwood
	Ahyoung Hwang

Cynthia Johnstone
	ahyoung.hwang@deakin.edu.au
cynthia.johnstone@deakin.edu.au

	Deakin International
	DUELI
	Burwood
	Lorna Li Yao
	l.yao@deakin.edu.au

	Deakin International
	DUELI
	Waterfront
	Andrea Shimmen
	andrea.shimmen@deakin.edu.au

	Deakin Learning Futures
	
	Waterfront
	Melissa Nichols
	melissa.nichols@deakin.edu.au

	Division of Student Administration
	
	Waurn Ponds
	Lynn Mann
Kerry Spina
	lynn.mann@deakin.edu.au
kerry.spina@deakin.edu.au

	Division of Student Administration
	
	Burwood
	Heather Chalmers
	heather.chalmers@deakin.edu.au

	Human Resources Division 
	
	Burwood
	Jenny Barton
	j.barton@deakin.edu.au 

	Human Resources Division
	HRD
	Waurn Ponds
	Cathy Williams
	cathy.williams@deakin.edu.au

	Facilities Mgt
	
	Geelong
	Kate Jennings
	kate.jennings@deakin.edu.au

	Financial Services 
	
	Burwood
	Celia Engel
	celia.engel@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Exercise & Nutrition
	Burwood
	Elissa Turnbull
	elissa.turnbull@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Exercise & Nutrition
	Burwood
	Amanda Williams-Constantinou
	amanda.williams@deakin.edu.au 

	Health
	Nursing & Midwifery
	Burwood
	Jennie Landrigan
	jennie.landrigan@deakin.edu.au 

	Health
	Nursing & Midwifery
	Burwood
	Michelle Smith
	michelle.smith@deakin.edu.au 

	Health
	Psychology
	Burwood
	Shaun Brown
	shaun.brown@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Psychology
	Waterfront
	Maria Garcia
	maria.garcia@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Medicine
	Waurn Ponds
	Simon Callahan
	simon.callahan@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Medicine
	Waurn Ponds
	Narelle Canning
	narelle.canning@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Medicine
	Waurn Ponds
	Jo Wekwerth
	joanne.wekwerth@deakin.edu.au 

	Health
	Office of Faculty of Health
	Waurn Ponds
	Deanna Errey
	deanna.errey@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Office of Faculty of Health
	Waurn Ponds
	Jill Delany
	j.delany@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Health and Social Development
	Burwood
	Anna Horn
	anna.horn@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Health and Social Development
	Burwood
	Harry Hettiarachchi
	Harindra.hettiarachchi@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Health and Social Development
	Waterfront
	Rob Carter
	rob.carter@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Population Health
	Burwood
	Noelle Rego
	noelle.rego@deakin.edu.au

	Health
	Population Health
	Burwood
	Gabrielle Nagle
	gabrielle.nagle@deakin.edu.au

	Institute of Frontier Materials
	
	Waurn Ponds
	John George
	john.george@deakin.edu.au

	eSolutions
	Office of CDO
	Waterfront
	Jessica Nairn
	jessica.nairn@deakin.edu.au

	Koorie Education
	
	Waurn Ponds
	Paula Zovin
	p.zovin@deakin.edu.au 

	Library
	Library
	Waurn Ponds
	Bernadette Lingham
	bernadette.lingham@deakin.edu.au

	Library
	Library
	Waurn Ponds
	Janine Young

Fiona Russell
	janine.young@deakin.edu.au
f.russell@deakin.edu.au

	Library
	Library
	Waterfront
	Anne Travers
	anne.travers@deakin.edu.au

	Logistics
	Course Materials
	Warrnambool
	Trevor Uzkuraitis
	trevor.uzkuraitis@deakin.edu.au

	Marketing
	
	Burwood
	Margot Houghton
	margot.houghton@deakin.edu.au

	Marketing
	
	Waterfront
	Paul Newitt
	p.newitt@deakin.edu.au

	Marketing
	
	Warrnambool
	Jenna McMeel
	jenna.mcmeel@deakin.edu.au

	Marketing
	
	Waurn Ponds
	Karen MacAdie
	karen.macadie@deakin.edu.au

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	Engineering 
	Waurn Ponds
	Monica Moore

	monica.moore@deakin.edu.au

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	Engineering
	Waurn Ponds
	Ebony Knights
	e.turner@deakin.edu.au 

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	Engineering
	Waurn Ponds
	Claire Faulmann
	claire.faulmann@deakin.edu.au 

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	Life & Environmental Sciences
	Waurn Ponds 
	Sarah Chandley
	sarah.chandley@deakin.edu.au

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	Life & Environmental Sciences
	Burwood
	Hannah Tribe
	hannah.tribe@deakin.edu.au

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	Life & Environmental Sciences
	Warrnambool
	Gail Fazakerley
	g.fazakerley@deakin.edu.au 

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	Life & Environmental Sciences
	Waurn Ponds
	Kate Jamieson
	kate.jamieson@deakin.edu.au 

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	Life & Environmental Sciences
	Burwood
	Natalie McIntyre
	natalie.mcintyre@deakin.edu.au 

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	IT
	Burwood
	Lauren Browne
	lauren.fisher@deakin.edu.au

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	IT
	Waurn Ponds
	Belinda Evans-Hunt
	belinda.evans-hunt@deakin.edu.au

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	Arch & Built Environment
	Waterfront
	Manita Stokes
	manita.stokes@deakin.edu.au

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	Faculty Office
	Burwood
	Kathy Giulieri
	kathy.giulieri@deakin.edu.au

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	PVC’s Office
	Waterfront
	Monique Cahill
	monique.cahill@deakin.edu.au 

	Science, Engineering & Built Environment
	PVC’s Office
	Waterfront
	Kathryn Campbell
	kathryn.campbell@deakin.edu.au 

	Strategic Intelligence and Planning Unit
	
	Waterfront
	Paula Cook or

Marilyn Richards
	paula.cook@deakin.edu.au
marilyn.richards@deakin.edu.au
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